LEDLUM142R4   3-23
Wattage Comparison
Traditional
Source
Traditional
System
Wattage
LED System

DUAL SELECTABLE CANOPY
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp Distribution
Total
Fixture
Lumens DLC LPW Options
MTO*
62536 CANOPYS4AS020UNVD8SC2C5BZTAA 10/15/20W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Canopy 1250/1875/2500 Prem Up to 125 – –
62537 CANOPYS4AS020UNVD8SC2G5BZTAA 10/15/20W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage 1250/1875/2500 Prem Up to 125 – MTO
62538 CANOPYS4AS020UNVD8SC2G5BZDTAA 10/15/20W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage 1250/1875/2500 Prem Up to 125 Motion/Daylight
Sensor
MTO
62539 CANOPYS4AS020UNVD8SC2C5WHTAA 10/15/20W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Canopy 1250/1875/2500 Prem Up to 125 – –
62541 CANOPYS4AS020UNVD8SC2G5WHDTAA 10/15/20W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage 1250/1875/2500 Prem Up to 125 Motion/Daylight
Sensor
MTO
62540 CANOPYS4AS020UNVD8SC2G5WHTAA 10/15/20W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage 1250/1875/2500 Prem Up to 125 – MTO
62556 CANOPYS4BS060UNVD8SC2C5BZTAA 40/50/60W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Canopy 5000/6250/7500 Prem Up to 125 – –
62549 CANOPYS4BS060UNVD8SC2G5BZTAA 40/50/60W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage 5000/6250/7500 Prem Up to 125 – MTO
62548 CANOPYS4BS060UNVD8SC2C5BZDTAA 40/50/60W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Canopy 5000/6250/7500 Prem Up to 125 Motion/Daylight
Sensor
MTO
62550 CANOPYS4BS060UNVD8SC2G5BZDTAA 40/50/60W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage 5000/6250/7500 Prem Up to 125 Motion/Daylight
Sensor
–
62557 CANOPYS4BS060UNVD8SC2C5WHTAA 40/50/60W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Canopy 5000/6250/7500 Prem Up to 125 – –
62552 CANOPYS4BS060UNVD8SC2G5WHTAA 40/50/60W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage 5000/6250/7500 Prem Up to 125 – MTO
62551 CANOPYS4BS060UNVD8SC2C5WHDTAA 40/50/60W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Canopy 5000/6250/7500 Prem Up to 125 Motion/Daylight
Sensor
MTO
62553 CANOPYS4BS060UNVD8SC2G5WHDTAA 40/50/60W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage 5000/6250/7500 Prem Up to 125 Motion/Daylight
Sensor
–
62542 CANOPYS4BS075UNVD8SC2C5BZTAA 40/60/75W 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000/4000/

Garage 5000/7500/9375 Prem Up to 125 – –
*Made To Order
Ordering Guide
CANOPYS 4X / S0XX UNX D 8 SC2 / X5 / XX / X
Product Name
CANOPYS= CANOPY
LUMINAIRE SQUARE
Generation
4A = Generation 4A
4B = Generation 4B
Selectable Wattage
S020 = 10/15/20W
S040 = 20/30/40W1
S060 = 40/50/60W
S075 = 40/60/75W
Voltage
UNV =
120-277V
UNH =
120-347V2
Dimming
D = 0-10V
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temp
SC2 = selectable
3000, 4000 or
5000K CCT
Distribution
C5 = Canopy
Optics
G5 = Garage
Optics
Color/Finish
BZ = Bronze
WH = White
Options
Blank = no option
D = Motion/Daylight Sensor
TAA = TAA Compliant
1. UNH only
2. S040 and S075 only
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Detection Range* Sensor Information*
Motion 100% Lumen output
≥5 min no motion 30% Lumen output
≥60 min no motion Off Lumen output
*For products with Daylight/Motion Sensor only
Stand-by power: <1W
Detection area options: 25%/50%/75%/100%*
Hold time options: 5s/30s/1min/3min/5min/10min/20min/30min
Daylight threshold options: 2Lux/10Lux/30Lux/50Lux
80Lux/120Lux/Disable
Stand-by period options: 0s/10s/30s/1min/5min/10min/30min/+∞
Mounting height: Max – 49ft (15m)
Dimming Level: 10%, 20%, 30%, 50%
*25% and 50% can only be accessed via the remote (NAED 60105).
2 4 6 8 10246810
Ceiling Mounted
2